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Publication Opportunities
Selected papers presented at ESG2023 will be considered for publication in the following 
special issues. Kindly contact the corresponding guest editor for more information.

Journal Special Issue Guest Editor

International Journal of Business 
Performance Management

►	Dr. Wiktor Patena wpatena@hct.ac.ae 
►	Dr. Omar Al Serhan oalserhan@hct.ac.ae

Transnational Marketing Journal ►	Dr. Yasser Bentahar ybentahar@hct.ac.ae 
►	Dr. Abdelghani Echchabi aechchabi@hct.ac.ae

International Journal of Business 
Intelligence Research 

►	Dr. Mounir Kehal mkehal@hct.ac.ae

International Journal of Cyber 
Behavior, Psychology and 
Learning 

►	Dr. Samar Shilbayeh sshilbayeh@hct.ac.ae
►	Dr. Abdelghani Echchabi aechchabi@hct.ac.ae

ISRA International Journal of 
Islamic Finance

►	Dr. Rihab Grassa rgrassa@hct.ac.ae

Journal of Information 
Technology Management 

►	Dr. Samar Shilbayeh sshilbayeh@hct.ac.ae

Journal of Entrepreneurship, 
Management and Innovation

►	Dr. Abdelghani Echchabi aechchabi@hct.ac.ae

GeoJournal of Tourism and 
Geosites 

►	Dr. Sara Nunes snunes@hct.ac.ae
►	Dr. Abdelghani Echchabi aechchabi@hct.ac.ae

https://hct.ac.ae/en/events/ESG-2023/

